Lofgren, Nick
Robinson, Thomas
Xu, Eric

Holmes, Matt
Spencer, Jack
Paine, David-Michael
Masciotti, Anthony
Wester, Josh

Joudi, Houssam
Jung, Tim
Seraydarian, Michael
Akiyama, Ted
Delgado, Elih
Eddowes, Andres
Kawabata, Garrett
Kliszewski, Jared
Sakado, Micah
Aguirre, Adam
McEnroe, Nick
Kim, Nathan

Cao, Kevin

Hanna, Justin
Dimech, Connor
Yamamoto, Makoto
Taylor, Robert
Masciotti, Giovanni
Yamada, Hiro
Jiang, Matt
Nonaka, Riku
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Wood
20-Sep
14:48
16:13
16:51
17:07
17:09
17:21
17:24
17:40
17:44
17:53
18:12
18:24
18:45
18:46
18:51
18:57
18:59
19:01
19:01
19:10
19:11
19:14
19:18
19:28
19:33
19:34
19:35
19:45
19:50

Woodbridge Invitational

Ataka, Makoto
Seok, Jeremiah
Rodriguez, Mika
Xu, Edward

Kelly, Justin
Wooldridge, Evan
Chang, Allen
Bhatt, Sahil
Harman, Declan
Albert, Nick
Kaplan, Jeff
Ingersoll, Sawyer
Acuesta, Joe
Hanson, Jonathan
Richardson, Josh
Lin, Fergus
Noguchi, Kenneth
Marquez, Brandon
Hanhart, JB
Matsumoto, Ryoya
Okamoto, Evan
Akiyama, Jonathan
D'Jamily, Adam
Gutierrez, Anthony
Montoya, Nick
Satow, Trevor
Aziz, Imad

Kang, Kevin

Narvaiz, Jeremiah David
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Wood
20-Sep
20:00
20:13
20:14
20:18
20:23
20:36
20:39
20:43
20:50
20:54
20:55
21:00
21:04
21:05
21:10
21:12
21:24
21:27
21:41
21:44
22:11
22:13
22:23
23:27
23:29
23:36
23:52
23:56
28:23

Coscia, Kimberly
Nakamoto, Aubrey
Nesbit, Christie
Sieder, Ally
Horton, Grace
Wong, Kristen
Singh, Harleen
Masuda, Chloe
Takaoka, Deana
Holmes, Emma
Clegg, Anabelle
Aaron, Sarah
Kinney, Marielle
Long, Brittany
Katsouridis, Athena
Smith, Courtney
Humpal, Emily
Berhe, Anne
Eddowes, Danika
Cheung, Cindy
Mounce, Rachel
Gutierez, Gabriela
Pirir, Paula

Yoon, Jin

Berube, Lalaine
Hernandez, Kiana
Trejo-Sheu, Adriana
Allen, Sarah
Tokeshi, Julia
Lenhard, Allison
Allen, Kaityln
Pereira, Fiona
Lee, Erica
Kaplan, Julie
Edwards, Sarah
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Wood
20-Sep
17:34
18:54
19:09
19:23
19:49
19:53
19:55
20:08
20:20
20:34
20:37
20:39
20:59
21:26
21:29
21:33
21:42
22:07
22:08
22:19
22:20
22:21
22:36
22:51
22:56
23:03
23:34
24:01
24:18
25:32
25:38
26:14
26:16
27:27
31:38
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